
West Lincoln-Broadwell District #92 

Regular Board of Education 

Meeting Dates 

School Library 

7:00 p.m. 

 

 

Tuesday, January 23, 2023   Monday, July 24, 2023 

 

Tuesday, February 21, 2023   Monday, August 28, 2023 

 

Monday, March 20, 2023   Monday, September 28, 2023 

 

Monday, April 17, 2023   Monday, October 23, 2023 

 

Monday, May 22, 2023   Monday, November 20, 2023 

 

Monday, June 19, 2023   Monday, December18, 2023  


